Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 

and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the 

Company is in receipt of Work Order worth Rs. 70,54,99,997/- (Seventy Crores Fifty four lacs 

Ninety nine thousand nine hundred Ninety seven Only) (Including GST) from M/s Ajmer 

Vidyut Vitran Nigam Limited for supply, Erection, Installation, Testing and Commissioning 

of Material/Equipment for executing the works related to development of Distribution 

Infrastructure work for on-grid electrification of Un-electrified households (HHs) and public

[...]

Abhiyana (DA-JGUA) under RDSS scheme on turnkey 
basis. 

5 Whether domestic or international Domestic 

6 
Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be 
executed 

12 Months 

7 
Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

Rs. 70,54,99,997/- (Seventy Crores Fifty four lacs 
Ninety nine thousand nine hundred Ninety seven 
Only) (Including GST) 

8 

Whether the promoter/ promoter 
group / group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded 
the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, 
nature of interest and details thereof 

No 

9 

Whether the order(s)/contract(s)